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The restaurant from Qroville offers 72 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.5.
**Hidden Gem: A Culinary Delight at Super Sub** Super Sub stands out as a cozy haven for sandwich lovers,
offering a delightful array of fresh, flavorful options that elevate the classic sandwich experience. Diners rave
about the homemade soups, especially the creamy broccoli cheddar and divine clam chowder, each pairing
perfectly with their handcrafted subs. While some have encountered frustrating service issues, the majority agree
that the food quality far surpasses typical chains like Subway. With friendly staff and a welcoming atmosphere,
this restaurant is a must-visit for those seeking a satisfying meal. From delicious chili to standout sandwiches, it's
clear that Super Sub is a local treasure.
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Souper Subs Menu

Soups

120Z SOUP

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS $2.3

Starters

HOMEMADE SOUP $6.0

Soft Drinks

APPLE JUICE $2.7

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Subs

LARGE SUB #04 FRENCH DIP

Milkshakes

MILK SHAKES $6.0

Café

INFUSED TEA $3.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

FRUIT SMOOTHIES $6.0

Cold Subs

#15. CLUB

Bagel Deli Sandwiches

On The Bagels Or On The
Croissant
14. BLT $14.5

Gourmet Pizza or

Calzone
22. CHICKEN PESTO $14.5

Soup&+#39;S On!

SOURDOUGH SOUP BOWL $11.3

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

Small 10&Quot; Pizza

10" CHICKEN BACON

Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER
SIDE GARDEN SALAD $6.0

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST
TOAST $2.7

Beverages

PURE LEAF TEA $3.5
INFUSED LEMONADE $5.0
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Beverages - Grocery

PEACH SNAPPLE
DIET PEACH SNAPPLE

Dessert

RICE CRISPY SQUARE
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE
SALTED CARAMEL COOKIE

Drinks

SMOOTHIES

FOUNTAIN DRINKS ICED TEA
DIET PEPSI BOTTLE
AQUAFINA BOTTLE

Popular Iltems

07. TURKEY BACON AVOCADO
INFUSED REDBULL

04. FRENCH DIP

05. TURKEY PROVOLONE

01. THE ITALIAN

Salads
f ! CHEF SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

MACARONI SALAD
SOUTHWEST SALAD
BACON SPINACH SALAD
POTATO SALAD
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Ingredients Used

CHEDDAR

$3.7
$3.7

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

$3.3
$3.7
$2.3

$16.5

$7.0
$14.5
$14.5
$14.5

$12.8
$12.3

$4.0
$13.3
$12.8
$4.0

AVOCADO
CHILI
BACON
TUNA
CHEESE
BROCCOLI
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
TOSTADAS
CHICKEN
SOuUP
TURKEY
PANINI
SALAD
BREAD
Sandwiches
L2, SOUTHWEST  g1g6
27. PASTRAMI SWISS $13.8
16. EGG SALAD $13.0
21. JALAPENO POPPER $14.5
18. BASIC GRILLED CHEESE $7.0
19. ULTIMATE GRILLED CHEESE $8.0
09. BUFFALO CHICKEN $14.5
06. THANKSGIVING TURKEY $14.5
13.VEGGIE $13.5
CLUB SANDWICH
23. THE HOT MESS $14.5
26. ROAST BEEF CHEDDAR $13.8
25. SPICY CLUB $13.8

03. HAM SWISS

$14.5



Souper Subs Menu

11. CALI CHICKEN

$16.5 02. SPICY PASTRAMI
TUNA SANDWICH

$14.5

Souper Subs

1780 Oro Dam Blvd E, Oroville I-

95966-5909, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-20:10
Tuesday 10:00-20:10
Wednesday 10:00-20:10
Thursday 10:00-20:10
Friday 10:00-20:10
Saturday 11:00-19:40
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